Berkshire
Empfohlene
Reinraumklassen
ISO  6  7  8  9
GMP  C  D
Tuch BCR Lensx 90
pure¹¹-Nr.: 1106083, Marke: Berkshire
Eigenschaften

comparisons may only be obtained through side-by-side testing in the same test facility, under similar conditions
• Third party testing can be performed upon request
Order Information:
Product
Number
Size
Shts/pk
Pks/cs
Lensx® 90 LN90.0406.24 4x6” (10x15cm) 1000 24
Lensx® 90 LN90.0909.16 9x9” (23x23cm) 1000 16
Lensx® 90 LN90.1212.4 12x12” (30x30cm) 1000 4
Lensx® 90 LN9024365 24x36” (60x90cm) 1000 5
Other Berkshire products
Wipers
Mop Systems
Face Masks